* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition  Place

Grand Prix Shanghai 2025-05-
17

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
MARINI Tommaso
CHEUNG Ka Long
LOMBARDI Giulio
LOISEL Pierre
ZENG Zhaoran

GUO Yifan
OLIVARES Marcello
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
HAMZA Mohamed
IIMURA Kazuki
PAUTY Maxime
FILIPPI Davide
ANANE Anas
BIBARD Tyvan
SAVIN Rafael

ITKIN Nick

MACCHI Filippo
BIANCHI Guillaume
MASSIALAS Alexander
MEINHARDT Gerek
TOLBA Abdelrahman
MATSUYAMA Kyosuke
ABE Yoshiki

ROGER Constant
ROGER Wallerand
COOK Jaimie

YOUN Jeonghyun
SIDO Alexandre
SZEMES Gergo

DI VEROLI Damiano
KAHL Alexander
FOCONI Alessio
LLAVADOR Carlos
LEE Kwanghyun
DOSA Daniel
EMMER Chase
SIESS Michal

AN Hyeonbhin
KERIK Daniil
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
LECHNER Moritz
BORODACHEYV Kirill
HUANG Mengkai
CAl Jinpan

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

F

GP

Nationality
HKG
ITA
HKG
ITA
FRA
CHN
CHN
USA
CZE
EGY
JPN
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
EGY
JPN
JPN
FRA
FRA
GBR
KOR
FRA
HUN
ITA
GER
ITA
ESP
KOR
HUN
USA
POL
KOR
AIN
AIN
AUT
AIN
CHN
CHN

Age
28
25
28
23
27
21
19
24
31
25
22
32
27
21
26
25
26
24
28
31
35
18
29
29
24
27
20
24
29
22
22
32
36
33
32
29
21
31
21
20
25
25
25
28
20



46
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93

94
95

Rank

W W W W wWwwWwWwwWwWwWwWw W W W W W Wwow

4 a4 a4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 ala 4o aa aaalalaalaalala e aaaa
[ RERS RIS NS RS RS RERS RERS NN RIS RS RIS RS RENS RN RS RS RN RS RS RERS BN RS RS RS RS RS RIS RS

o 4
[

Points

Name
HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien
CHENG Tit Nam
BABA Shunsuke
CHEN Haiwei
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
GAO Tian
FRANZONI Giuseppe
ROSATELLI Damiano
KIM Gyeongmu
ONO Ryoga
SEO Yechan
NG Lok Wang Lawrence
MO Ziwei
SAITO Toshiya
NAGANO Yudai
LYU Weigiao
NISHIGUCHI Yasutaka
TANAKA Takushin
KLEIN Felix
MADER Joffrey
BORODACHEYV Anton
BARANNIKOV Egor
OSIPOV Dmitrii
PUZANKOV Pavel
MAK Long To Chris
BULATOV Iskander
CHAGNON Eliot
SHEN Weiping
LI Jinyuan
KERIK Aleksandr
SEMENYUK Grigoriy
DE GREEF Stef
CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
DI TOMMASO Alessio
NIJS Mathieu
BROBERG Marcus
KUMBLA Sidarth
WU Bin
QIU Chenijie
KLEIN Luis
GASSNER Ethan
KOZLOV Zakhar
CHOI Chi Lok
CHEN Yi-Tung
BIRD Harry
LEE Yat Long
LESKOVAC Janko
NIGOSANTI Andrea

MINOTT Kamal
SEO Myeong Cheol

Nationality
FRA
HKG
JPN
CHN
BEL
CHN
ITA
ITA
KOR
JPN
KOR
HKG
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN
GER
FRA
AIN
AIN
AIN
AIN
HKG
AIN
FRA
CHN
CHN
AIN
AIN
BEL
USA
ITA
BEL
SWE
USA
CHN
CHN
GER
USA
AIN
HKG
TPE
GBR
HKG
CRO
ARG

GBR
KOR

Age
20
20
23
31
27
18
22
30
26
17
22
26
29
28
27
18
23
18
30
27
25
23
22
20
20
20
21
25
25
20
27
27
36
24
23
22
27
27
28
26
24
22
18
22
27
25
22
25

28
28



96

97

98

99

100
100
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143

143
145

Rank

Points

1.5
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375

0.375
0.375

Name
ASK Henri
ZABALA Juan
LAU Keniji Tsun Yin
KIM Dongsu
IVANOV Alexey
XU Jie
MARTINI Tommaso
KAM Cheuk Hang
SEMENEEV Radmir
LIAN Yifeng
KIM Tae Hwan
LEUNG Chin Yu
KAPPUS Bastian
HAYASHI Shoren
KAWAMURA Kyota
LAM Ho Long
TANG Yuncong
IACOMONI Matteo
FEI Xiaotian
SOH Julian
YUEN Chi Shun Michael
CHEN Jianghe
THIAN Aron
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
ALBLOOSHI Faris
FAUL Paul Luca
BRETEAU Ignacio
CHEN Chih Chieh
TAN Raphael Juan Kang
KUMBLA Samarth
CHEN Weiquan
CHEN Yining
CHEONG Chong Kio
JURKIEWICZ Jan
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
RAPOPORT Yaakov Ber
LIU Zihao
LAM Pak Kio
PADUA Carlos M.
DIAZ ESCALONA Mario
NI Ziyu
SPICHIGER Armand
GEUDVERT Oscar
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
SHIKINE Takahiro
NURUMOV Galim
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
KIM Minhyeok

WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
ETTELT Maximilian

Nationality
SWE
ESP
HKG
KOR
AIN
CHN
ITA
HKG
uzB
CHN
KOR
HKG
GER
JPN
JPN
HKG
CHN
ITA
CHN
SGP
HKG
CHN
AUS
CoL
UAE
GER
ESP
TPE
SGP
USA
CHN
CHN
MAC
POL
SGP
ISR
CHN
MAC
PUR
ESP
CHN
FRA
BEL
QAT
JPN
KAZ
BRA
KOR

POL
AUT

Age
22
22
17
33
21
23
23
18
20
17
24
21
21
22
25
18
25
20
25
19
19
18
23
24
18
23
26
24
20
21
34
23
14
25
23
26
20
18
27
23
17
24
21
22
28
21
26
18

27
30



146
146
148
149
149
151
151
151
154
154
154
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

193
195

Rank

Points
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0
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Name
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban
WANGPAISIT Notethakod
MACEDO Luis
LI Edward
NORDIN Saif
MASCIOLI Alberto
SADULLAEV Doniyor
USMANOV Ulugbek
CHENG Tristan Xing Han
OWAIDA Ali
YUEH Che-Hao
WILLIAMS David
SENIC Lucas
WU Zhuosheng
WU Chong Him
HOOSHI Jayden
CHIU Joel Ka Jyn
GUENNOU Louis
HUNG Shao-Jie
MOLINA llyas
HSU Sheng-Hung Jasper
MOLLARD Christopher
SPOLJAR Borna
LIU Jinning
AL JALLAF Hamad
LEONG Chit Seong
RUSADZE Nickolas
PEREZ Nathaniel
CHEANG Wai Cheng
NEO Tze Yang
IM Cheolwoo
LEE Junghyun
LU Yu-Hao
FRUHAUF Benjamin
HOI Man Kit
KIM Beomsu
FILES Petar
MURUHIN Yaroslav
PENG Yun-Hao
RIEGER Laurenz
RHYS POLLITT Rafael
ALKAABI Khalifa
FAZEKAS Arpad
KUO Chang-Chieh
ZOU Tianyi
SEMYONOV Timofey
HUANG Tzu-Jie
BADROEL RIZWAN Umar Zafran

DEEJING Ratchanavi
HUNG Peng-Chun

Nationality
ESP
THA
ANG
CAN
MAS
GBR
UzB
uUzB
MAS
QAT
TPE
GBR
USA
CHN
MAC
USA
SGP
GBR
TPE
uUzB
TPE
GBR
CRO
CHN
UAE
MAC
USA
PHI
MAC
SGP
KOR
KOR
TPE
HUN
MAC
KOR
CRO
UKR
TPE
GER
GBR
UAE
SVK
TPE
CHN
KAZ
TPE
MAS

THA
TPE

Age
23
20
25
24
15
22
28
19
26
25
23
23
15
31
18
17
22
24
22
22
19
35
23
17
26
14
18
29
15
18
32
21
21
27
24
21
28
20
21
23
22
21
21
19
15
19
25
20

25
18



Rank
196
197
197
199
199
201
202
202
202
205
205
207
207
209
209
209
212
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Points

Name
HENG Yu Shern
BOSNIC Hugo
TAY Daniel Yee Jye
DOUNGPATRA Sitsadipat
SIAO Jhong-Jhe
NG Keng Leong
CHEONG Pak Kio
CUI Leon
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos
CHANSIRITHORN Chaow-Khun
LAM Sio San
KHALIFA Abdalla
KHALIL Saleh
HSIEH Cheng-Yen
LIM Shawn
TRANQUILAN Sammuel
BECHET Pierre

Nationality
MAS
AUS
SGP
THA
TPE
MAC
MAC
NZL
GRE
THA
MAC
QAT
EGY
TPE
SGP
PHI
NZL

Age
18
22
19
27
27
37
16
21
33
18
35
22
25
25
22
27
26
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